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City Of Victoria      www.victoriatx.gov  
Jeff Bauknight-Mayor       jbauknight@victoriatx.gov  361-485-3030 
Rafael Delagarza III- District 1     rdelagarza@victoriatx.gov  361-485-3030 
Josephine Soliz- District 2     jsoliz@victoriatx.gov   361-485-3030 
Duane Crocker-District 3     dcrocker@victoriatx.gov  361-485-3030 
Jan Scott-District 4      janscott@victoriatx.gov  361-485-3030  
Dr. Andrew Young-Super District 5/Mayor or pro-tem  ayoung@victoriatx.gov  361-485-3030 
Mark Loffgren-Super District 6    mloffgren@victoriatx.gov  361-485-3030 
Drainage District 2      drainagedistrict2.com   361-573-2196  
James Hilscher- Chairman          361-897-1264  
Kody Franke- Secretary          361-648-7270 
Cody Robles-Director           361-649-0009 
Drainage District 3       www.victoriacdd3.org  
Ryan Pletcher       rpletcher@victoriacdd3.org  361-571-5760 
Justin Leita       jleita@victoriacdd3.org  361-550-1212  
Wayne Leita       wleita@victoriacdd3.org  361-550-3815 
County Of Victoria/Road and Bridge    www.vctx.org  
Ben Zeller-County Judge     bzeller@vctx.org 
Danny Garcia- Commissioners pct1    dgarcia@vctx.org 
Jason Ohrt- Commissioners pct2    johrt@vctx.org  
Gary Burns- Commissioners pct3    gburns@vctx.org  
Kenneth Sexton-Commissioners pct4    ksexton@vctx.org 
Junior College       www.victoriacollege.edu  361-582-2565 
V. Bland Proctor-Chair      bland.proctor@victoriacollege.edu   
Luis A. Guerra- Vice Chair     luis.guerra@victoriacollege.edu  
John E. Zacek- Secretary     john.zacek@victoriacollege.edu  
Dr. Daniel A. Cano- Member     daniel.cano@victoriacollege.edu   
Catherine R. McHaney- Member    catherine.mchaney@victoriacollege.edu  
Dr. Josie Rivera-Member     josie.rivera@victoriacollege.edu  
Ronald B. Walker-Member     ron.walker@victoriacollege.edu  
Quail Creek Mud      www.qcmud.com   361-572-0810 
Richard Reyes- President     qcmud@yahoo.com  
Alvin Dlouhy-Vice-President 
Bobby Shafer- Secretary-Treasurer 
Rodgers Weppler-Director 
Paul Miller-Director 
Navigation District      www.portofvictoria.com    361-570-8855 
Byron Burris, II-Vice Chairman    byron@portofvictoria.com  361-570-8855 
Donald R Pozzi- Secretary     donald@portofvictoria.com  361-570-8855 
John Giley, IV- Commissioner     john@portofvictoria.com  361-570-8855 
Annie L. Cullen, Commissioner    annie@potofvictoria.com  361-570-8855 
Robby Burdge-Chairman     robby@portofvictoria.com  361-570-8855 
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Bloomington ISD      www.bisd-tx.org  
Deloris White- Board President    Deloris.white@bisd-tx.org  361-571-6365 
Blanca Wallace- Board Vice President     blance.wallace@bisd-tx.org  361-218-4428 
Carlos Castro-Board Secretary     carlos.castro@bisd-tx.org  361-218-4428 
ER Saenz- Board Member     e.saen@bisd-tx.org   361-649-9983 
Juan Diaz-Board Member     juan.diaz@bisd-tx.org   361-550-5905 
Mary Hernandez-Board Member    mark.j.hernandez@bisd-tx.org  361-649-1152 
Tanya Asbury-Board Member     Tanya.asbury@bisd-tx.org  361-655-1373 
Nursery ISD       www.nurseryisd.org   361-575-6882  
Neal Stevenson-President     nstevenson@newfirst.com  361-575-6882  
Missy Yearwood- Vice-President    myearwood@urseryisd.org  361-575-6882 
Dr. John McNeill- Secretary     jmcneill@nurseryisd.org  361-575-6882 
Refugio ISD       www.refugioisd.net  
Mr. Andy Rocha- Board President    andy.rocha@refugioisd.net 
Mrs. Kelley Walker- Vice-President    Kelley.walker@refugioisd.net    
Mr. T. Wayne Price- Board Secretary    twayne.price@refugioisd.net 
Mr. Eugene Lewis- Board Member    Eugene.lewis@refugioisd.net 
Justin Walker- Board Member     Justin.walker@refugioisd.net 
Mr. Robert Montalvo- Board Member    Robert.montalvosr@refugioisd.net  
Mrs. Ethel Garza- Board Member    ethel.garza@refugioisd.net  
Victoria ISD       www.visd.net  
Mike Mercer-President     mike.mercer@visd.net   361-574-9963 
Mandy Lingle- Vice-President     mandy.lingle@visd.net  361-433-6928 
Margaret Pruett- Secretary     Margaret.pruett@visd.net  361-532-9942 
Kathy Bell-Trustee      Kathy.bell@visd.net   361-649-2130 
Bridgette Sutton Marshall- Trustee    N/A    
BJ Nelson-Trustee      bj.nelson@visd.net   361-655-0881  
Rick Jones- Trustee      rick.jones@visd.net   361-212-6577 
Groundwater Conservation District    www.vcgcd.org    361-579-6863  
Mark Meek-Director pct4     admin@vcgcd.org   
Barbara Dietzel- Director pct3     admin@vcgcd.org  
Kenneth Eller- Director     admin@vcgcd.org  
Jerry Hroch- Director pct 1     admin@vcgcd.org  
Thurman S. Clements Jr.-Director pct 2   admin@vcgcd.org 
Water District 1                                                                                                                                                                          361-897-1011                                                               
William A McCaskill-President    vcwcid1Board1@gmail.com 
Jonathon Sarkis- Secretary     vwcod1Board3@gmail.com 
Robert Montalvo- Director                                                                    vwcid1Board4@gmail.com    
Cory Starnes- Director       vwcid1Board5@gmail.com 
Robert Cardenas- Director     vcwcid1Board2@gmail.com  
Water District 2      placedotxwcid2.org   361-237-1066  
Jesse Garcia- President     victcowcid2@yahoo.com  
Robert Zapata- Vice- President 
Kathy Moses-Secretary 
Norma Morales- Director 
Carol Williams- Director 
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